T-Series
FPL
BrightSites
T-Series "FPL" Pole
Signify’s BrightSites "FPL" Telecom
Pole enables broadband deployments
to be accomplished in an aesthetically
pleasing manner.

3. Two section option is only available in 35ft height configuration
FPL - Configuration Sheet
Ordering Guide: Telecom Pole
N  No
Page 2
Revision: Feb, 01, 2021
N No N None
Ordering Guide: Roadway Arm
Roadway Arm Type Roadway Arm
Quantity
S Single
T Twin
A Arm A: 6'-0" / Black
B Arm B: 6'-0" / Light Gray
C Arm C: 8'-0" / Light Gray
D Arm D: 8'-0" / Black
E Arm E: 10'-0" / Light Gray
F Arm F: 10'-0" / Black
G Arm G: 12'-0" / Light Gray
H Arm H: 12'-0" - Hi-Rise /
Light Gray
example: A-T
5G mmWave
radios
Canister
Antenna
4G/5G Small cells
Meter
AC Disconnect
Handholes
4G/5G Small cells
# of 5G mmWave
N None
# of 5G mmWave
section2
1 1 OneOne
2 2 TTwo3
N None
Y Yes
N No
Finish
B     Black
G    Light Gray
B
REV
PART NO.
DWG NO.SCALESIZE SHEET
2 of 2B 1:4
443580153143
106892-001* DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING *
FPL - Drawings
Page 4
Revision: April 01, 2021
(EXISTING GRADE) 0"
(N.S. & F.S. WIRE SLOTS) 24"
(BOTTOM OF POLE) 144"
(DIRECT BURIAL)
(48"x11" ACCESS DOOR) 32"
(48"x11" ACCESS DOOR) 88"
(TOP OF BASE SECTION) 120"
(TOP OF 4G RADIO SHROUD) 210"
(TOP OF 5G RADIO SHROUD) 300"
(SET OF 3, SINGLE TENANT)
80"
(TOP OF POLE) 367"
ARM) 420"
72" (METER)
97 1/2" (PDU)
177 5/8" (5"x7" HANDHOLE F.S.)
(TOP OF TOP CONCEALMENT SHROUD) 447 15/16"
252" (5"x7" HANDHOLE)
350" (5"x7" HANDHOLE)